El|

TauMmc

Krnaccuueckasi OTHOKOMHATHAas

KBapTupa 35 KB. M.

[TmaH KBAapTUPH C MeOETTBIO

11,52

|88 [

[Tnan kBapTUPH 0e3 Mebenu

34,38

35,72

34,38

35,72

Anpec moma:
Poccus, JIerunrpaackas o01acth, BceBomoxKCKui
pation, CepTo0BO, MUKpOpalioH YeépHas Peuka

ITnomans, kB.M. 35.72
XKwunag, k.M. 14.07

Kopmyc 8
JTax 4
CTOUMOCTS:

7 858 400 pyo.
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